
Dunkirk / Rosslare 

Schedule 2022 From 9th Jan 2022 - 16th Jan 2022

Rosslare Departure Time Dunkirk Arrival Time

Monday 10th January 08:15 Regina Tuesday 11th Jan 08:15

Monday 10th January 21:00 Visby Tuesday 11th Jan 20:00

Tuesday 11th January no sailing

Wednesday 12th Jan 14:15 Regina Thursday 13th Jan 14:15

Wed  12th January 23:00 Visby Thursday 13th Jan 19:00

Friday 14th January 23:45 Regina Saturday 15th Jan 22:45

Saturday 15th January 23:00 7 Sisters Monday 17th Jan 00:05

Dunkirk Departure Time Rosslare Arrival Time

Sunday 9th January 03:00 Regina Monday 10th Jan 03:30

Sunday 9th January 10:00 Visby Monday 10th Jan 09:00

Monday 10th January no sailing Tuesday 11th Jan

Tues  11th January 12:15 Regina Wednesday 12th 10:15

Tues  11th January 23:45 Visby Wed 12th January 19:00

Thurs 13th January 18:15 Regina Friday 14th January 16:15

Friday 14th January 21:00 7 Sisters Saturday 15th Jan 20:00

Sunday 16th January 04:45 Regina Monday  17th Jan 04:00


